
 

 

 

भारतीय दूसंचार विवियामक प्राविकरण 

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA  

महानगर दूरसंचार भवन, जवाहरलाल नेहरू मागग, 

(पूराना ममन्टो रोड) ज़ामिर हुसेन िालेज से अगला, नई मदल्ली - 110002 
 

 

(सामान्य प्रशासि अिुभाग) 

 

G-16/1/4(1)/2021-GA     Date: 21/02/2022 

 
 

बोली सूचिा 

Bid Notice  

 
 

भादूमवप्रा मुख्यालय, नई मदल्ली में फनीचर, बढ़ईगीरी िाम और अन्य मवमवध िायों िी मरम्मत िे 

िायग िे मलए वामषगि रखरखाव अनुबंध (ए.म.सी) 2 वषग िी अवमध िे मलए जेम पोर्गल पर बोली संख्या  

GEM/2022/B/1888741 मदनांि 18-02-2022 जारी िर दी गई है। बोली िी अंमतम मतमि        

11-03-2022 (अपराह्न 1400 बजे) है। 

 
For Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) for repair work of Furniture, 

Carpentry work and other miscellaneous works at TRAI Headquarters, New Delhi 

bid No. GEM/2022/B /1888741 dated 18-02-2022 on GeM portal for a period of 
2 years has been issued. The last date for submission in bid is 11-03-2022 (1400 
Hrs.). 

 

2. बोली में भागीदारी िेवल जेम पोर्गल िे माध्यम से है । 

 

2. Participation through GeM portal only.  

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


